

Personal Information

Please read and sign terms and conditions:

Seeds of Peace Scholarship Application

First name:
Last name:
Email address:
Academic Information
Program of study:
Campus:
Intake:
I understand that the Seeds of Peace Scholarship award amount is 50% and will be applied to my tuition for my first academic year of study.
I understand that I must maintain a minimum GPA of 2.5 for Undergraduate programs and 3.0 for Postgraduate programs or higher (based on a 4.0 scale) and be in good academic standing.
Participating Countries Ukraine, Russia, Israel, Palestine, Lebanon
Oktalile, Russia, Istael, Falestille, Lebalioti
Documentation Required
Proof of Country of origin on official identification (Passport).



Date:

The below terms and conditions apply to all applicants for the Seeds of Peace Scholarship:

The Seeds of Peace Scholarship is available to all students from participating countries who are beginning their studies at Schiller International University. This scholarship is available for a student's first academic year, (10 courses/30 credit hours). The maximum scholarship amount that may be awarded is 50% of tuition.

- 1. Seeds of Peace Scholarship applications will not be considered without having received a Conditional Offer Letter from the University.
- 2. Seeds of Peace Scholarship will be posted to each student ledger at the end of the completion of each eligible term.
- 3. The Seeds of Peace Scholarship is awarded for the first academic year (10 courses/30 credit hours) only. After the first academic year, students are encouraged to apply for a merit-based scholarship.
- 4. Student must enroll for a minimum of 12 credit hours for each semester to qualify for the Seeds of Peace Scholarship. If a student is unable to attend 12 hours in a semester due to transfer credits, or course availability, the scholarship will then be awarded on a prorated per credit basis.
- 5. Students receiving the Seeds of Peace Scholarship must maintain a Grade Point Average (GPA) minimum of 2.5 (Undergraduate programs) or 3.0 (Graduate programs).
- 6. Schiller International University reserves the right to change this scholarship offerings without notice at any time.
- 7. This scholarship may not be combined.
- 8. Students who withdraw from the University are subject to loss of scholarship eligibility.
- 9. Any students scheduled to receive a scholarship award must be current on their scheduled cash payments, as agreed to in their most recent Award Letter.
- 10. Students who fail to keep up with their scheduled tuition payments, as agreed to in their Enrollment Agreement, would result in possible loss of their scholarship. The Campus Director will maintain final authority on this issue.
- 11. The Seeds of Peace Scholarship is limited. Schiller International University reserves the right to discontinue all University scholarships at any time. Applications will be reviewed on a first come first served basis.
- 12. This scholarship is not available for Distance Learning studies.

I have read and I understand each of these terms and conditions.
Student Signature: